## City of Camas



## **Legislation Details**

File #: Al 16-198 Version: 1 Name: Belz Place Final Plat (FP15-09)

Type: Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 6/14/2016 In control: CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: 6/20/2016 Final action: 6/20/2016

Title: Final Plat for Belz Place Subdivision

Details: A final plat for Belz Place Phase 1 was submitted for approval, which includes 48 single-family lots and is located southeast of the intersection of Sierra Street and 23rd Avenue. A notice of

approval of the preliminary plat was issued on July 10, 2006.

Presenter: Robert Maul, Planning Manager

**Sponsors:** Sarah Fox

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Belz Place Staff Report, 2. Attachment to Staff Report, 3. Belz Place Final Plat - Sheet 1, 4. Belz

Place Final Plat - Sheet 2, 5. Belz Place Final Plat - Sheet 3

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2016	1	CITY COUNCIL REGULAR	approved	Pass